
#2 Men's 100 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RUDDLE, Augustus McPherson Middle 12.48  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BORN , Quentin Andover Middle S 12.68  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 YBARRA, Jay Wellington Middle 12.75  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 MCCAFFERTY, Paxton Andover Middle S 12.84  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 TURNER, Gavin Winfield Middle Sc 13.25  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 HATFIELD, John Rose Hill Middle S 13.31  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 YBARRA, Braeden Wellington Middle 13.44  (NW) 2(6)

8 MATTOX, Javon McPherson Middle 13.63  (NW) 1(2)

9 CANTU, Evan Maize South Middl 13.74  (NW) 2(7)

10 MCDONALD, Wesley Maize Middle Sch 14.04  (NW) 1(3)

11 BEAVERS, Kegan Rose Hill Middle S 14.09  (NW) 1(4)

12 YINGLING, Rylie Winfield Middle Sc 14.17  (NW) 1(5)

13 DYER, Zach Maize South Middl 14.23  (NW) 1(6)

14 KELLEY, Cooper Maize Middle Sch 14.27  (NW) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TURNER, Gavin Winfield Middle Sc 13.25

2 MATTOX, Javon McPherson Middle 13.63

3 MCDONALD, Wesley Maize Middle Sch 14.04

4 BEAVERS, Kegan Rose Hill Middle S 14.09

5 YINGLING, Rylie Winfield Middle Sc 14.17

6 DYER, Zach Maize South Middl 14.23

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RUDDLE, Augustus McPherson Middle 12.48

2 BORN , Quentin Andover Middle S 12.68

3 YBARRA, Jay Wellington Middle 12.75

4 MCCAFFERTY, Paxton Andover Middle S 12.84

5 HATFIELD, John Rose Hill Middle S 13.31

6 YBARRA, Braeden Wellington Middle 13.44

7 CANTU, Evan Maize South Middl 13.74

8 KELLEY, Cooper Maize Middle Sch 14.27

#1 Men's 100 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RICHARDSON, Ethan Andover Middle S 11.90  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 FITCHPATRICK, Byron Maize South Middl 12.34  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BLICK, Dashawn Andover Middle S 12.48  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 YBARRA, Chilson Wellington Middle 12.49  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 ELDRIDGE, Wyatt Wellington Middle 12.57  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 TAMBLING, Gryphen Rose Hill Middle S 12.64  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 LETKOWSKI, Jack Maize South Middl 13.03  (NW) 2(7)

8 MANGUM, RReonte Winfield Middle Sc 13.20  (NW) 1(1)

9 HEGER, Gabe Winfield Middle Sc 13.27  (NW) 2(8)

10 LEON, Aidan Maize Middle Sch 13.49  (NW) 1(2)

11 ROGERS, Tommy Rose Hill Middle S 13.87  (NW) 1(3)

#1 Men's 100 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 GREGG, Taten Maize Middle Sch 13.98  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MANGUM, RReonte Winfield Middle Sc 13.20

2 LEON, Aidan Maize Middle Sch 13.49

3 ROGERS, Tommy Rose Hill Middle S 13.87

4 GREGG, Taten Maize Middle Sch 13.98

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RICHARDSON, Ethan Andover Middle S 11.90

2 FITCHPATRICK, Byron Maize South Middl 12.34

3 BLICK, Dashawn Andover Middle S 12.48

4 YBARRA, Chilson Wellington Middle 12.49

5 ELDRIDGE, Wyatt Wellington Middle 12.57

6 TAMBLING, Gryphen Rose Hill Middle S 12.64

7 LETKOWSKI, Jack Maize South Middl 13.03

8 HEGER, Gabe Winfield Middle Sc 13.27

#5 Men's 200 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 YBARRA, Jay Wellington Middle 27.00  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MCCAFFERTY, Paxton Andover Middle S 27.14  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MERTES, Blake Maize South Middl 27.18  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 DARRENKAMP, Josh Maize South Middl 27.23  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 MORTON, Ethan Winfield Middle Sc 28.46  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 MATTOX, Javon McPherson Middle 28.53  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 WEYRAUCH, Daryn Andover Middle S 29.52  (NW) 1(2)

8 HALLBERG, Jaxon Maize Middle Sch 29.69  (NW) 2(6)

9 YINGLING, Rylie Winfield Middle Sc 29.85  (NW) 1(3)

10 KELLEY, Cooper Maize Middle Sch 29.88  (NW) 2(7)

11 BILES, Rylan Wellington Middle 30.99  (NW) 1(4)

12 WALMSLEY, Jordan El Dorado 31.07  (NW) 1(5)

13 SMITH, Aaron El Dorado 31.90  (NW) 1(6)

WELCH, Erick Rose Hill Middle S DNS  (NW) 1

HATFIELD, John Rose Hill Middle S DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MATTOX, Javon McPherson Middle 28.53

2 WEYRAUCH, Daryn Andover Middle S 29.52

3 YINGLING, Rylie Winfield Middle Sc 29.85

4 BILES, Rylan Wellington Middle 30.99

5 WALMSLEY, Jordan El Dorado 31.07

6 SMITH, Aaron El Dorado 31.90

WELCH, Erick Rose Hill Middle S DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
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#5 Men's 200 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 YBARRA, Jay Wellington Middle 27.00

2 MCCAFFERTY, Paxton Andover Middle S 27.14

3 MERTES, Blake Maize South Middl 27.18

4 DARRENKAMP, Josh Maize South Middl 27.23

5 MORTON, Ethan Winfield Middle Sc 28.46

6 HALLBERG, Jaxon Maize Middle Sch 29.69

7 KELLEY, Cooper Maize Middle Sch 29.88

HATFIELD, John Rose Hill Middle S DNS

#6 Men's 200 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BECOAT, Brenden Maize South Middl 24.68  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 RICHARDSON, Ethan Andover Middle S 24.81  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 POWELL, Aaron McPherson Middle 25.32  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 FITCHPATRICK, Byron Maize South Middl 25.99  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 ZOGLEMAN, Landon El Dorado 8 26.25  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 HERRS, Ben Andover Middle S 26.30  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 TAMBLING, Gryphen Rose Hill Middle S 26.37  (NW) 2(6)

8 DJUROVIC, Gavin Maize Middle Sch 26.51  (NW) 1(2)

8 NIEMANN, Braden Maize Middle Sch 26.51  (NW) 2(7)

10 YBARRA, Chilson Wellington Middle 26.55  (NW) 2(8)

11 LABRUE, Craig Winfield Middle Sc 26.65  (NW) 1(3)

12 HOOLIHAN, Michael Wellington Middle 26.92  (NW) 1(4)

MANGUM, RReonte Winfield Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZOGLEMAN, Landon El Dorado 8 26.25

2 DJUROVIC, Gavin Maize Middle Sch 26.51

3 LABRUE, Craig Winfield Middle Sc 26.65

4 HOOLIHAN, Michael Wellington Middle 26.92

MANGUM, RReonte Winfield Middle Sc DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BECOAT, Brenden Maize South Middl 24.68

2 RICHARDSON, Ethan Andover Middle S 24.81

3 POWELL, Aaron McPherson Middle 25.32

4 FITCHPATRICK, Byron Maize South Middl 25.99

5 HERRS, Ben Andover Middle S 26.30

6 TAMBLING, Gryphen Rose Hill Middle S 26.37

7 NIEMANN, Braden Maize Middle Sch 26.51

8 YBARRA, Chilson Wellington Middle 26.55

#10 Men's 400 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RUDDLE, Augustus McPherson Middle 1:01.02 2(1) 10

2 SCHRINER, Skye McPherson Middle 1:01.33 2(2) 8

3 FORSYTHE, Britton Maize South Middl 1:01.59 2(3) 6

#10 Men's 400 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 MERTES, Blake Maize South Middl 1:01.84 2(4) 4

5 ASHIHI, Tylen El Dorado 1:06.51 2(5) 2

6 SUNDGREN, Jaydon El Dorado 1:07.06 2(6) 1

7 REYES, Nick Maize Middle Sch 1:07.09 2(7)

8 BAKER, Coda Winfield Middle Sc 1:07.79 1(1)

9 LASATER, Charles Andover Middle S 1:09.23 1(2)

10 LEIGH, Joseph Wellington Middle 1:10.88 1(3)

11 MCCREARY, Blake Wellington Middle 1:11.28 2(8)

12 BRUCE, Tanner Winfield Middle Sc 1:11.56 1(4)

13 EVANS, Cade Rose Hill Middle S 1:13.11 1(5)

14 WELCH, Erick Rose Hill Middle S 1:16.58 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BAKER, Coda Winfield Middle Sc 1:07.79

2 LASATER, Charles Andover Middle S 1:09.23

3 LEIGH, Joseph Wellington Middle 1:10.88

4 BRUCE, Tanner Winfield Middle Sc 1:11.56

5 EVANS, Cade Rose Hill Middle S 1:13.11

6 WELCH, Erick Rose Hill Middle S 1:16.58

Section 2 of 2

1 RUDDLE, Augustus McPherson Middle 1:01.02

2 SCHRINER, Skye McPherson Middle 1:01.33

3 FORSYTHE, Britton Maize South Middl 1:01.59

4 MERTES, Blake Maize South Middl 1:01.84

5 ASHIHI, Tylen El Dorado 1:06.51

6 SUNDGREN, Jaydon El Dorado 1:07.06

7 REYES, Nick Maize Middle Sch 1:07.09

8 MCCREARY, Blake Wellington Middle 1:11.28

#9 Men's 400 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BECOAT, Brenden Maize South Middl 57.08 2(1) 10

2 MAIKORI, Isaiah Andover Middle S 59.12 2(2) 8

3 NIEMANN, Braden Maize Middle Sch 59.24 2(3) 6

4 TAMBLING, Gryphen Rose Hill Middle S 59.76 1(1) 4

5 EDWARDS, Curtis Maize South Middl 1:00.17 2(4) 2

6 ZOGLEMAN, Landon El Dorado 8 1:00.48 1(2) 1

7 LABRUE, Craig Winfield Middle Sc 1:00.69 2(5)

8 DJUROVIC, Gavin Maize Middle Sch 1:01.29 2(6)

9 BALANDRAN, Will Andover Middle S 1:03.11 2(7)

10 GREEN, Colin Wellington Middle 1:05.15 1(3)

11 NGUYEN, Justin Winfield Middle Sc 1:05.94 1(4)

12 SAFFELL, Zac Wellington Middle 1:06.75 2(8)

ACHILLES, Cody McPherson Middle DNS 1
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#9 Men's 400 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 TAMBLING, Gryphen Rose Hill Middle S 59.76

2 ZOGLEMAN, Landon El Dorado 8 1:00.48

3 GREEN, Colin Wellington Middle 1:05.15

4 NGUYEN, Justin Winfield Middle Sc 1:05.94

ACHILLES, Cody McPherson Middle DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 BECOAT, Brenden Maize South Middl 57.08

2 MAIKORI, Isaiah Andover Middle S 59.12

3 NIEMANN, Braden Maize Middle Sch 59.24

4 EDWARDS, Curtis Maize South Middl 1:00.17

5 LABRUE, Craig Winfield Middle Sc 1:00.69

6 DJUROVIC, Gavin Maize Middle Sch 1:01.29

7 BALANDRAN, Will Andover Middle S 1:03.11

8 SAFFELL, Zac Wellington Middle 1:06.75

#14 Men's 800 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KEMBOI, Jeremiah El Dorado 2:30.11 10

2 SCHRINER, Skye McPherson Middle 2:34.18 8

3 WINTER, Jacob Andover Middle S 2:35.11 6

4 SCHAEFFER, Austin Maize South Middl 2:41.47 4

5 TENPENNY , Colt Andover Middle S 2:42.70 2

6 WERNER, Aiden Maize Middle Sch 2:44.28 1

7 CLAUSING, Connor El Dorado 2:45.59

8 LAMPKIN, Colby Maize Middle Sch 2:47.13

9 LE, Patrick Maize South Middl 2:47.88

10 HARDGRAVE, Kaiden McPherson Middle 2:50.86

11 GARDNER, Lane Rose Hill Middle S 2:54.73

12 HARVEY, Bobby Rose Hill Middle S 2:55.47

13 SMITH, Laken Wellington Middle 2:59.83

14 SPEAR, Nyk Wellington Middle 3:05.99

15 THOMAS, Isaak Winfield Middle Sc 3:08.42

SMITH, Garrett Winfield Middle Sc DNS

#13 Men's 800 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BECOAT, Brenden Maize South Middl 2:11.68 10

2 CLARK, Elijah Maize Middle Sch 2:14.88 8

3 NIEMANN, Hunter Maize Middle Sch 2:23.92 6

4 TARIN, Camilo Winfield Middle Sc 2:34.36 4

5 HENDRICKS, Joel McPherson Middle 2:36.33 2

6 MEYER, Tanner Wellington Middle 2:36.49 1

7 KAPELS, Josh Maize South Middl 2:36.63

8 BARKER, Ben El Dorado 8 2:43.08

9 REID, Josh Winfield Middle Sc 2:45.35

#13 Men's 800 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
10 SERON, Liam McPherson Middle 2:45.77

11 SOLOMON, Gage Andover Middle S 2:48.97

12 SLAPE, Ryan Andover Middle S 2:52.49

13 BARGER, Rylan Rose Hill Middle S 3:05.19

14 KRISTEK, Zac Wellington Middle 3:14.30

#18 Men's 1600 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KEMBOI, Jeremiah El Dorado 5:27.48 10

2 WINTER, Jacob Andover Middle S 5:33.42 8

3 TENPENNY , Colt Andover Middle S 5:39.45 6

4 JABERG, Oliver Maize South Middl 5:46.09 4

5 LE, Patrick Maize South Middl 5:49.53 2

6 LAMPKIN, Colby Maize Middle Sch 5:51.18 1

7 BALL, Payton El Dorado 5:51.78

8 SWEATT, James Maize Middle Sch 5:51.81

9 PARKEY, Camden Wellington Middle 5:56.74

10 GLOVER, Mike Wellington Middle 6:01.01

11 LANGE, Cameron McPherson Middle 6:01.56

12 GARDNER, Lane Rose Hill Middle S 6:04.81

13 HARDGRAVE, Kaiden McPherson Middle 6:08.84

14 ELDER, Bobby Winfield Middle Sc 6:39.58

15 WARREN, Seth Winfield Middle Sc 6:40.00

HARVEY, Bobby Rose Hill Middle S DNS

#17 Men's 1600 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CLARK, Elijah Maize Middle Sch 5:09.35 10

2 NIEMANN, Hunter Maize Middle Sch 5:14.83 8

3 LABRUE, Craig Winfield Middle Sc 5:23.77 6

4 KAPELS, Josh Maize South Middl 5:30.67 4

5 TARIN, Camilo Winfield Middle Sc 5:31.47 2

6 ACHILLES, Cody McPherson Middle 5:40.26 1

7 VANDERHOOF, Rhys McPherson Middle 5:55.72

8 BARGER, Rylan Rose Hill Middle S 5:57.90

9 MOSES, Matthew Maize South Middl 5:59.00

10 SOLOMON, Gage Andover Middle S 6:00.70

11 SLAPE, Ryan Andover Middle S 6:03.99

12 KRISTEK, Zac Wellington Middle 6:48.09

#21 Men's 3200 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCDAVITT, Sam Andover Middle S 11:16.86 10

2 LABRUE, Craig Winfield Middle Sc 11:23.58 8

3 ACHILLES, Cody McPherson Middle 11:24.40 6

4 DOHLMAN, Kadyn Maize Middle Sch 11:58.05 4

5 SCHULTZ, Austin Maize Middle Sch 12:20.11 2
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#21 Men's 3200 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
6 HABERICHTER, Noah Andover Middle S 12:27.19 1

7 REID, Josh Winfield Middle Sc 12:55.45

8 ZAMORANO, Riley Maize South Middl 13:12.35

9 ECK, Austin Maize South Middl 13:32.15

10 BARGER, Rylan Rose Hill Middle S 14:18.36

11 THOMPSON, Conor Wellington Middle 16:17.36

12 BILLINGTON, Dylan Wellington Middle 17:00.45

#23 Men's 100m Hurdles (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CULLENS, Michael Wellington Middle 14.89  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MADRON, Seth McPherson Middle 15.65  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 RUDDLE, Augustus McPherson Middle 15.68  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 MIDDLETON , Max Andover Middle S 15.93  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 WEBER, Grant Andover Middle S 16.65  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 GOMEZ, William El Dorado 17.13  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 FORSYTHE, Britton Maize South Middl 17.29  (NW) 2(7)

8 CARR, Nathan Maize Middle Sch 17.51  (NW) 2(8)

9 ARELLANO, Jacob Maize South Middl 18.07  (NW) 1(1)

10 DICKINSON, Dylan Wellington Middle 18.09  (NW) 1(2)

11 MORRIS-LOLAR, Malique Winfield Middle Sc 18.16  (NW) 1(3)

12 HALLBERG, Jaxon Maize Middle Sch 18.91  (NW) 1(4)

13 BAKER, Coda Winfield Middle Sc 19.40  (NW) 1(5)

14 WAGNER, Carter Rose Hill Middle S 20.76  (NW) 1(6)

15 BARRUS, Brody Rose Hill Middle S 21.24  (NW) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ARELLANO, Jacob Maize South Middl 18.07

2 DICKINSON, Dylan Wellington Middle 18.09

3 MORRIS-LOLAR, Malique Winfield Middle Sc 18.16

4 HALLBERG, Jaxon Maize Middle Sch 18.91

5 BAKER, Coda Winfield Middle Sc 19.40

6 WAGNER, Carter Rose Hill Middle S 20.76

7 BARRUS, Brody Rose Hill Middle S 21.24

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CULLENS, Michael Wellington Middle 14.89

2 MADRON, Seth McPherson Middle 15.65

3 RUDDLE, Augustus McPherson Middle 15.68

4 MIDDLETON , Max Andover Middle S 15.93

5 WEBER, Grant Andover Middle S 16.65

6 GOMEZ, William El Dorado 17.13

7 FORSYTHE, Britton Maize South Middl 17.29

8 CARR, Nathan Maize Middle Sch 17.51

#24 Men's 100m Hurdles (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HANNA, Jacob Maize Middle Sch 15.15  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 LABERTEW, Brycen McPherson Middle 15.51  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 EDWARDS, Curtis Maize South Middl 15.98  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SNOW, Skyler Maize South Middl 16.79  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 ELDRIDGE, Wyatt Wellington Middle 16.81  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 BLICK, Lashawn Andover Middle S 17.01  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 THURMAN, Kelsey Maize Middle Sch 17.34  (NW) 1(1)

8 HALL , Clinton Winfield Middle Sc 18.41  (NW) 2(7)

9 EVANS, Bryson Rose Hill Middle S 19.05  (NW) 1(2)

10 BAUER, Cale McPherson Middle 20.04  (NW) 1(3)

11 COMPALA, Albert Winfield Middle Sc 21.12  (NW) 1(4)

WORPEL, Cem Andover Middle S DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 THURMAN, Kelsey Maize Middle Sch 17.34

2 EVANS, Bryson Rose Hill Middle S 19.05

3 BAUER, Cale McPherson Middle 20.04

4 COMPALA, Albert Winfield Middle Sc 21.12

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HANNA, Jacob Maize Middle Sch 15.15

2 LABERTEW, Brycen McPherson Middle 15.51

3 EDWARDS, Curtis Maize South Middl 15.98

4 SNOW, Skyler Maize South Middl 16.79

5 ELDRIDGE, Wyatt Wellington Middle 16.81

6 BLICK, Lashawn Andover Middle S 17.01

7 HALL , Clinton Winfield Middle Sc 18.41

WORPEL, Cem Andover Middle S DNS

#27 Men's 200m Hurdles (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GOMEZ, William El Dorado 29.37  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 KLEIN , Tayton Andover Middle S 29.88  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MIDDLETON , Max Andover Middle S 30.10  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 CARR, Nathan Maize Middle Sch 30.69  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 CLIFT, RJ Wellington Middle 31.74  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 MCDONALD, Wesley Maize Middle Sch 32.22  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 HOOVER, Aiden McPherson Middle 32.55  (NW) 2(6)

8 ARELLANO, Jacob Maize South Middl 33.31  (NW) 2(7)

9 MORRIS-LOLAR, Malique Winfield Middle Sc 33.84  (NW) 1(2)

10 TRUMPOWER, Tony Wellington Middle 34.37  (NW) 1(3)

11 BAKER, Coda Winfield Middle Sc 34.45  (NW) 1(4)

12 WAGNER, Carter Rose Hill Middle S 35.88  (NW) 1(5)

13 BARRUS, Brody Rose Hill Middle S 36.00  (NW) 1(6)

14 SHOOK, Dakota Maize South Middl 37.67  (NW) 2(8)
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#27 Men's 200m Hurdles (7th grade) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCDONALD, Wesley Maize Middle Sch 32.22

2 MORRIS-LOLAR, Malique Winfield Middle Sc 33.84

3 TRUMPOWER, Tony Wellington Middle 34.37

4 BAKER, Coda Winfield Middle Sc 34.45

5 WAGNER, Carter Rose Hill Middle S 35.88

6 BARRUS, Brody Rose Hill Middle S 36.00

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GOMEZ, William El Dorado 29.37

2 KLEIN , Tayton Andover Middle S 29.88

3 MIDDLETON , Max Andover Middle S 30.10

4 CARR, Nathan Maize Middle Sch 30.69

5 CLIFT, RJ Wellington Middle 31.74

6 HOOVER, Aiden McPherson Middle 32.55

7 ARELLANO, Jacob Maize South Middl 33.31

8 SHOOK, Dakota Maize South Middl 37.67

#28 Men's 200m Hurdles (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LABERTEW, Brycen McPherson Middle 28.00  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 ALBRIGHT, Brett Andover Middle S 28.80  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HARDING, Nathan Maize Middle Sch 29.39  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 EDWARDS, Curtis Maize South Middl 29.51  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 HANNA, Jacob Maize Middle Sch 29.54  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 WELLER, Zach Winfield Middle Sc 29.78  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 HOOLIHAN, Michael Wellington Middle 30.72  (NW) 1(2)

8 YORK, Gavin Wellington Middle 32.52  (NW) 1(3)

9 BAUER, Cale McPherson Middle 32.97  (NW) 1(4)

10 HALL , Clinton Winfield Middle Sc 33.10  (NW) 2(6)

11 EVANS, Bryson Rose Hill Middle S 35.29  (NW) 1(5)

LECK, Drew Rose Hill Middle S DNS  (NW) 1

SNOW, Skyler Maize South Middl DNS  (NW) 2

WORPEL, Cem Andover Middle S DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WELLER, Zach Winfield Middle Sc 29.78

2 HOOLIHAN, Michael Wellington Middle 30.72

3 YORK, Gavin Wellington Middle 32.52

4 BAUER, Cale McPherson Middle 32.97

5 EVANS, Bryson Rose Hill Middle S 35.29

LECK, Drew Rose Hill Middle S DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LABERTEW, Brycen McPherson Middle 28.00

2 ALBRIGHT, Brett Andover Middle S 28.80

#28 Men's 200m Hurdles (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 HARDING, Nathan Maize Middle Sch 29.39

4 EDWARDS, Curtis Maize South Middl 29.51

5 HANNA, Jacob Maize Middle Sch 29.54

6 HALL , Clinton Winfield Middle Sc 33.10

SNOW, Skyler Maize South Middl DNS

WORPEL, Cem Andover Middle S DNS

#32 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andover Middle School (A) 51.88 10

2 McPherson Middle School (A) 51.97 8

3 Wellington Middle School (A) 53.78 6

4 Maize South Middle School (A) 54.38 4

5 Rose Hill Middle School (A) 55.43 2

6 Winfield Middle School (A) 55.54 1

7 El Dorado (A) 58.96

8 Maize Middle School (A) 59.59

#31 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andover Middle School (A) 48.27 10

2 McPherson Middle School (A) 50.20 8

3 Maize South Middle School (A) 51.17 6

4 Wellington Middle School (A) 52.01 4

5 Winfield Middle School (A) 52.48 2

6 Maize Middle School (A) 55.80 1

#35 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andover Middle School (A) 1:49.47 10

2 McPherson Middle School (A) 1:52.20 8

3 Wellington Middle School (A) 1:55.73 6

4 Rose Hill Middle School (A) 1:57.16 4

5 Winfield Middle School (A) 1:57.60 2

6 Maize Middle School (A) 1:58.85 1

Maize South Middle School (A) DNF

#36 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andover Middle School (A) 1:43.19 10

2 Maize South Middle School (A) 1:43.57 8

3 Winfield Middle School (A) 1:50.22 6

4 Maize Middle School (A) 1:53.65 4

5 Wellington Middle School (A) 1:54.28 2

6 McPherson Middle School (A) 1:58.85 1
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#39 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maize South Middle School (A) 4:11.34 10

2 Andover Middle School (A) 4:15.77 8

3 El Dorado (A) 4:19.81 6

4 McPherson Middle School (A) 4:19.86 4

5 Maize Middle School (A) 4:36.70 2

6 Winfield Middle School (A) 4:37.15 1

7 Wellington Middle School (A) 4:37.49

Rose Hill Middle School (A) DNS

#40 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andover Middle School (A) 3:48.54 10

2 Maize South Middle School (A) 4:00.29 8

3 Maize Middle School (A) 4:01.11 6

4 McPherson Middle School (A) 4:12.34 4

5 Wellington Middle School (A) 4:34.27 2

6 Winfield Middle School (A) 4:40.83 1

#43 Men's 800m SMR (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Wellington Middle School (A) 1:58.40 10

2 Maize South Middle School (A) 1:58.69 8

3 McPherson Middle School (A) 2:00.10 6

4 Andover Middle School (A) 2:01.14 4

5 Rose Hill Middle School (A) 2:04.37 2

6 Winfield Middle School (A) 2:05.81 1

7 El Dorado (A) 2:05.83

8 Maize Middle School (A) 2:08.80

#45 Men's 1600m DMR (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andover Middle School (A) 4:00.20 10

2 Maize Middle School (A) 4:31.10 8

3 Maize South Middle School (A) 4:36.76 6

4 Wellington Middle School (A) 4:40.98 4

5 Winfield Middle School (A) 4:46.11 2

6 McPherson Middle School (A) 4:53.20 1

#47 Men's High Jump (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MADRON, Seth McPherson Middle5' 4" 10

2 KEMBOI, Jeremiah El Dorado 5' 4" 8

3 BORN , Quentin Andover Middle S 5' 0" 6

4 CARR, Nathan Maize Middle Sch 5' 0" 4

5 CULLENS, Michael Wellington Middle 4' 10" 2

6 RUCKER , Collin Andover Middle S 4' 8" 1

7 WAGNER, Carter Rose Hill Middle S 4' 6"

#47 Men's High Jump (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
8 GLOVER, Mike Wellington Middle 4' 4"

8 SUNDGREN, Jaydon El Dorado 4' 4"

10 SHOOK, Dakota Maize South Middl 4' 4"

11 BARRUS, Brody Rose Hill Middle S 4' 4"

12 TOWELS, Kyan Winfield Middle Sc 4' 4"

13 GRILL, Kyle Maize Middle Sch 4' 4"

14 WASHINGTON, Julien Winfield Middle Sc 4' 2"

14 JABERG, Oliver Maize South Middl 4' 2"

LANGE, Cameron McPherson MiddleNH

#48 Men's High Jump (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HANNA, Jacob Maize Middle Sch 5' 6" 10

2 POWELL, Aaron McPherson Middle5' 4" 8

3 WELLER, Zach Winfield Middle Sc 5' 2" 6

4 HERRS, Ben Andover Middle S 5' 2" 4

5 RICHARDSON, Ethan Andover Middle S 5' 2" 2

6 NICHOLS, Jonathan Maize Middle Sch 5' 2" 1

7 ROHS, Hayden Maize South Middl 5' 0"

8 TAMBLING, Gryphen Rose Hill Middle S 4' 10"

9 STOWERS, Mason McPherson Middle4' 10"

10 BECKWITH, Trent Winfield Middle Sc 4' 8"

11 YORK, Gavin Wellington Middle 4' 8"

12 LECK, Drew Rose Hill Middle S 4' 6"

12 HENNING, Toby Wellington Middle 4' 6"

#51 Men's Long Jump (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MADRON, Seth McPherson Middle17' 11 /2  (NW) 10

2 CULLENS, Michael Wellington Middle 16' 9"  (NW) 8

3 GOMEZ, William El Dorado 16' 21 /2  (NW) 6

4 CARR, Nathan Maize Middle Sch 15' 7"  (NW) 4

5 KLEIN , Tayton Andover Middle S 15' 1"  (NW) 2

6 FORSYTHE, Britton Maize South Middl 15' 01 /2  (NW) 1

7 KINSER, Daniel Maize South Middl 14' 73 /4  (NW)

8 HALLBERG, Jaxon Maize Middle Sch 14' 01 /2  (NW)

9 HILT, Nathen Wellington Middle 13' 113 /4  (NW)

10 HOOVER, Aiden McPherson Middle13' 81 /4  (NW)

11 CLAUSING, Connor El Dorado 13' 4"  (NW)

11 LEU, Conner Rose Hill Middle S 13' 4"  (NW)

13 DEVAUGHN, Dylan Andover Middle S 12' 101 /4  (NW)

14 WAGNER, Carter Rose Hill Middle S 12' 71 /4  (NW)

15 MORRIS-LOLAR, Malique Winfield Middle Sc 12' 01 /2  (NW)

15 KILLPATRICK, Jace Winfield Middle Sc 12' 01 /2  (NW)
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#52 Men's Long Jump (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BECOAT, Brenden Maize South Middl 17' 91 /4  (NW) 10

2 BLICK, Dashawn Andover Middle S 16' 111 /2  (NW) 8

3 POWELL, Aaron McPherson Middle16' 10"  (NW) 6

4 MAIKORI, Isaiah Andover Middle S 16' 83 /4  (NW) 4

5 HOOLIHAN, Michael Wellington Middle 16' 33 /4  (NW) 2

6 HARDING, Nathan Maize Middle Sch 16' 2"  (NW) 1

7 EDWARDS, Curtis Maize South Middl 16' 13 /4  (NW)

8 HENNING, Toby Wellington Middle 15' 3"  (NW)

9 HALL , Clinton Winfield Middle Sc 15' 1"  (NW)

10 ZOGLEMAN, Landon El Dorado 8 14' 71 /4  (NW)

11 DJUROVIC, Gavin Maize Middle Sch 14' 63 /4  (NW)

12 HEGER, Gabe Winfield Middle Sc 14' 03 /4  (NW)

13 EVANS, Bryson Rose Hill Middle S 13' 71 /2  (NW)

ROGERS, Tommy Rose Hill Middle S ND  (NW)

#55 Men's Shot Put (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HANNING, Chance Rose Hill Middle S 36' 8" 10

2 HERRMAN, Brock Maize South Middl 33' 51 /2 8

3 GOODNIGHT , Chandler Andover Middle S 33' 5" 6

4 ANGLE, Jackson Winfield Middle Sc 32' 71 /2 4

5 WRIGHT, Hagen Wellington Middle 31' 71 /2 2

6 TRAN, Gary Rose Hill Middle S 30' 71 /2 1

7 KILLPATRICK, Jace Winfield Middle Sc 28' 11"

8 REYES, Nick Maize Middle Sch 28' 1"

9 MINIER, Jace McPherson Middle27' 10"

10 SCHIEFFER, Cole Maize South Middl 27' 7"

11 JURGENSEN, Keagan Maize Middle Sch 26' 9"

12 LASATER, Charles Andover Middle S 24' 11"

13 BLAIR, Tim Wellington Middle 22' 10"

WELLS, Jacob El Dorado ND

#56 Men's Shot Put (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WALLACE, Hayden McPherson Middle39' 21 /2 10

2 DUNLAVY, Keaton Maize South Middl 39' 01 /2 8

3 HUFF, Garrett Maize South Middl 37' 51 /2 6

4 ELLIOT, Adam McPherson Middle35' 10" 4

5 HEINZ, Colby Rose Hill Middle S 35' 5" 2

6 NICHOLS, Jonathan Maize Middle Sch 35' 1" 1

7 SCOTT, Wyatt Andover Middle S 35' 01 /2

8 BALANDRAN, Will Andover Middle S 34' 4"

9 BROWER, Alec Rose Hill Middle S 32' 91 /2

10 HARDING, Nathan Maize Middle Sch 32' 8"

11 SMITH, Peyton Wellington Middle 30' 91 /2

12 JACKSON, Myles Winfield Middle Sc 26' 6"

#56 Men's Shot Put (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
13 LAWRENCE, Nick Winfield Middle Sc 25' 4"

14 KOERNER, Rayce Wellington Middle 24' 7"

#59 Men's Discus (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HERRMAN, Brock Maize South Middl 109' 101 /2 10

2 HANNING, Chance Rose Hill Middle S 109' 9" 8

3 SCHIEFFER, Cole Maize South Middl 98' 11" 6

4 HELGET, Peyton Rose Hill Middle S 96' 01 /2 4

5 WRIGHT, Hagen Wellington Middle 93' 7" 2

6 GOODNIGHT , Chandler Andover Middle S 91' 5" 1

7 MINIER, Jace McPherson Middle78' 6"

8 KILLPATRICK, Jace Winfield Middle Sc 78' 3"

9 GOODNIGHT, Cooper Maize Middle Sch 74' 1"

10 GRILL, Kyle Maize Middle Sch 72' 4"

11 BLAIR, Tim Wellington Middle 68' 1"

12 JELLINGS, Jackson Winfield Middle Sc 67' 0"

KICE, Nate Andover Middle S ND

WELLS, Jacob El Dorado ND

#60 Men's Discus (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NGO, Ashton Andover Middle S 149' 7" 10

2 ELLIOT, Adam McPherson Middle123' 4" 8

3 HEINZ, Colby Rose Hill Middle S 112' 8" 6

4 BROWER, Alec Rose Hill Middle S 111' 0" 4

5 DUNLAVY, Keaton Maize South Middl 109' 7" 2

6 JACKSON, Myles Winfield Middle Sc 107' 11" 1

7 SMITH, Peyton Wellington Middle 104' 6"

8 WALLACE, Hayden McPherson Middle102' 3"

9 HUGHES, Elijah Maize Middle Sch 92' 2"

10 WHITFILL, Anders Andover Middle S 86' 6"

11 HARDING, Nathan Maize Middle Sch 81' 21 /2

12 WIECHMAN, Peyton Maize South Middl 76' 0"

13 BRISTOW, Nathan Wellington Middle 67' 2"

14 FRAZIER, Kody Winfield Middle Sc 64' 10"

#4 Women's 100 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOWARD, Peyton McPherson Middle 13.60  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 FORRNEY, Kylie Andover Middle S 13.68  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 ADAMS, Abby Maize Middle Sch 13.87  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 JOHNSON, Lillie Maize South Middl 13.98  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 BURNS, Sydney El Dorado G 14.04  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 SCHMID, Ella McPherson Middle 14.30  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 MORGAN, Claire Maize Middle Sch 14.37  (NW) 2(6)

8 WOLF, Josey Wellington Middle 14.45  (NW) 1(2)
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#4 Women's 100 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 IRWIN, Tessa Winfield Middle Sc 14.49  (NW) 1(3)

10 SEAMAN, Hayley Winfield Middle Sc 14.60  (NW) 1(4)

11 SMITH, Avery Andover Middle S 14.83  (NW) 1(5)

12 PAULY, Sage Maize South Middl 15.36  (NW) 1(6)

13 WILLIAMS, Samantha Rose Hill Middle S 15.72  (NW) 1(7)

14 RAMSEY, Halle Rose Hill Middle S 16.78  (NW) 1(8)

LEONARD, Janessa El Dorado G DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ADAMS, Abby Maize Middle Sch 13.87

2 WOLF, Josey Wellington Middle 14.45

3 IRWIN, Tessa Winfield Middle Sc 14.49

4 SEAMAN, Hayley Winfield Middle Sc 14.60

5 SMITH, Avery Andover Middle S 14.83

6 PAULY, Sage Maize South Middl 15.36

7 WILLIAMS, Samantha Rose Hill Middle S 15.72

8 RAMSEY, Halle Rose Hill Middle S 16.78

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOWARD, Peyton McPherson Middle 13.60

2 FORRNEY, Kylie Andover Middle S 13.68

3 JOHNSON, Lillie Maize South Middl 13.98

4 BURNS, Sydney El Dorado G 14.04

5 SCHMID, Ella McPherson Middle 14.30

6 MORGAN, Claire Maize Middle Sch 14.37

LEONARD, Janessa El Dorado G DNS

#3 Women's 100 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RICH, Sydney Maize South Middl 13.04  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MALM, Emma McPherson Middle 13.33  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 YOWELL, Shelby McPherson Middle 13.42  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 EXLEY, Faith Rose Hill Middle S 13.71  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 ANDERSON, Rhea Winfield Middle Sc 13.73  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 THRUSH, Haley Rose Hill Middle S 13.74  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 BAYLIFF, Reagan Andover Middle S 13.87  (NW) 1(1)

8 WEBSTER, Tage Maize Middle Sch 13.91  (NW) 2(7)

9 MCLAURIAN, Jayden Maize South Middl 14.17  (NW) 2(8)

10 SHIRE, Gracie Winfield Middle Sc 14.31  (NW) 1(2)

11 CAMIEN, Bailey El Dorado 8G 14.72  (NW) 1(3)

12 HANSEN, Shelby Andover Middle S 14.83  (NW) 1(4)

13 GARBS, Mallory El Dorado 8G 16.61  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BAYLIFF, Reagan Andover Middle S 13.87

#3 Women's 100 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 SHIRE, Gracie Winfield Middle Sc 14.31

3 CAMIEN, Bailey El Dorado 8G 14.72

4 HANSEN, Shelby Andover Middle S 14.83

5 GARBS, Mallory El Dorado 8G 16.61

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RICH, Sydney Maize South Middl 13.04

2 MALM, Emma McPherson Middle 13.33

3 YOWELL, Shelby McPherson Middle 13.42

4 EXLEY, Faith Rose Hill Middle S 13.71

5 ANDERSON, Rhea Winfield Middle Sc 13.73

6 THRUSH, Haley Rose Hill Middle S 13.74

7 WEBSTER, Tage Maize Middle Sch 13.91

8 MCLAURIAN, Jayden Maize South Middl 14.17

#7 Women's 200 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GLOVER, Sadie Wellington Middle 29.08  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 ADAMS, Abby Maize Middle Sch 29.25  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 WAY, Bailey Andover Middle S 29.55  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 FORRNEY, Kylie Andover Middle S 29.57  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 HOWARD, Peyton McPherson Middle 30.25  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 JOHNSON, Lillie Maize South Middl 30.38  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 BURNS, Sydney El Dorado G 30.55  (NW) 1(2)

8 SCHMID, Ella McPherson Middle 31.15  (NW) 2(6)

9 LIES, Kenzie Maize South Middl 31.34  (NW) 2(7)

10 HAY, Madi Maize Middle Sch 31.51  (NW) 2(8)

11 LAFEVER, Emma Rose Hill Middle S 35.39  (NW) 1(3)

12 RAMSEY, Halle Rose Hill Middle S 36.65  (NW) 1(4)

IRWIN, Tessa Winfield Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 1

BECERRA, Jamie Wellington Middle DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GLOVER, Sadie Wellington Middle 29.08

2 BURNS, Sydney El Dorado G 30.55

3 LAFEVER, Emma Rose Hill Middle S 35.39

4 RAMSEY, Halle Rose Hill Middle S 36.65

IRWIN, Tessa Winfield Middle Sc DNS

BECERRA, Jamie Wellington Middle DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ADAMS, Abby Maize Middle Sch 29.25

2 WAY, Bailey Andover Middle S 29.55

3 FORRNEY, Kylie Andover Middle S 29.57

4 HOWARD, Peyton McPherson Middle 30.25

5 JOHNSON, Lillie Maize South Middl 30.38

6 SCHMID, Ella McPherson Middle 31.15
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#7 Women's 200 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 LIES, Kenzie Maize South Middl 31.34

8 HAY, Madi Maize Middle Sch 31.51

#8 Women's 200 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RICH, Sydney Maize South Middl 27.84  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 EVANS, Hope Winfield Middle Sc 28.90  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 FRENCH, Mykiland Wellington Middle 29.27  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 YOWELL, Shelby McPherson Middle 29.32  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 ELLIOT, Jenna Andover Middle S 29.52  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 RAILE, Devynn Maize Middle Sch 29.64  (NW) 1(2) 1

7 BAKER, Rylie Rose Hill Middle S 29.68  (NW) 2(5)

8 GEDROSE, Haley Winfield Middle Sc 29.82  (NW) 1(3)

9 FORREST, Logan Maize Middle Sch 29.84  (NW) 2(6)

10 FORD, Autumn Maize South Middl 29.99  (NW) 2(7)

11 KYNASTON, Lexi McPherson Middle 30.00  (NW) 2(8)

12 ADKINS, Michaela Wellington Middle 30.27  (NW) 1(4)

13 ROOP, Phoebe El Dorado 8G 31.09  (NW) 1(5)

14 ROSE, Lexie Rose Hill Middle S 31.56  (NW) 1(6)

BIGELOW, Ashlyn Andover Middle S DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FRENCH, Mykiland Wellington Middle 29.27

2 RAILE, Devynn Maize Middle Sch 29.64

3 GEDROSE, Haley Winfield Middle Sc 29.82

4 ADKINS, Michaela Wellington Middle 30.27

5 ROOP, Phoebe El Dorado 8G 31.09

6 ROSE, Lexie Rose Hill Middle S 31.56

BIGELOW, Ashlyn Andover Middle S DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RICH, Sydney Maize South Middl 27.84

2 EVANS, Hope Winfield Middle Sc 28.90

3 YOWELL, Shelby McPherson Middle 29.32

4 ELLIOT, Jenna Andover Middle S 29.52

5 BAKER, Rylie Rose Hill Middle S 29.68

6 FORREST, Logan Maize Middle Sch 29.84

7 FORD, Autumn Maize South Middl 29.99

8 KYNASTON, Lexi McPherson Middle 30.00

#11 Women's 400 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FARNEY, Grace Maize South Middl 1:08.31 2(1) 10

2 BROCKMEYER, Cara Andover Middle S 1:10.57 2(2) 8

3 WHORTON, Emily McPherson Middle 1:11.83 2(3) 6

4 WINTER, Grace Andover Middle S 1:13.82 2(4) 4

5 AVILA, Soledad Maize Middle Sch 1:20.03 1(1) 2

#11 Women's 400 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 BACON, Morgan Wellington Middle 1:20.89 2(5) 1

7 LAMBERT, Madison Maize Middle Sch 1:21.23 1(2)

8 RAMIREZ, Alejandra Winfield Middle Sc 1:32.42 1(3)

PELZEL, Cameron McPherson Middle DNS 1

AMAYA, Sierra Maize South Middl DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 AVILA, Soledad Maize Middle Sch 1:20.03

2 LAMBERT, Madison Maize Middle Sch 1:21.23

3 RAMIREZ, Alejandra Winfield Middle Sc 1:32.42

PELZEL, Cameron McPherson Middle DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 FARNEY, Grace Maize South Middl 1:08.31

2 BROCKMEYER, Cara Andover Middle S 1:10.57

3 WHORTON, Emily McPherson Middle 1:11.83

4 WINTER, Grace Andover Middle S 1:13.82

5 BACON, Morgan Wellington Middle 1:20.89

AMAYA, Sierra Maize South Middl DNS

#12 Women's 400 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MALM, Emma McPherson Middle 1:04.89 2(1) 10

2 HACKNEY, Korryn Rose Hill Middle S 1:06.64 2(2) 8

3 SELLENS, Lauryn Maize South Middl 1:06.78 2(3) 6

4 DVORAK, Katrina Wellington Middle 1:10.57 2(4) 4

5 REASONER, Grace Maize South Middl 1:10.92 2(5) 2

6 RAILE, Devynn Maize Middle Sch 1:11.08 2(6) 1

7 EVANS, Hope Winfield Middle Sc 1:12.02 1(1)

8 BISHOP, Maddie Andover Middle S 1:12.18 2(7)

9 FRENCH, Myriland Wellington Middle 1:15.38 1(2)

10 WHIDDON, Megan Andover Middle S 1:15.63 2(8)

11 FORD, Isabella Rose Hill Middle S 1:16.48 1(3)

12 MESEKE, Ella Winfield Middle Sc 1:19.90 1(4)

ALEXANDER, Belle McPherson Middle DNS 1

GAMBLE, Angel El Dorado 8G DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 EVANS, Hope Winfield Middle Sc 1:12.02

2 FRENCH, Myriland Wellington Middle 1:15.38

3 FORD, Isabella Rose Hill Middle S 1:16.48

4 MESEKE, Ella Winfield Middle Sc 1:19.90

ALEXANDER, Belle McPherson Middle DNS

GAMBLE, Angel El Dorado 8G DNS

Section 2 of 2
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#12 Women's 400 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MALM, Emma McPherson Middle 1:04.89

2 HACKNEY, Korryn Rose Hill Middle S 1:06.64

3 SELLENS, Lauryn Maize South Middl 1:06.78

4 DVORAK, Katrina Wellington Middle 1:10.57

5 REASONER, Grace Maize South Middl 1:10.92

6 RAILE, Devynn Maize Middle Sch 1:11.08

7 BISHOP, Maddie Andover Middle S 1:12.18

8 WHIDDON, Megan Andover Middle S 1:15.63

#16 Women's 800 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ECORD, Zoie Maize Middle Sch 2:45.18 10

2 FRAME, Airalyn Wellington Middle 2:46.64 8

3 HINNENKAMP, Haley Maize Middle Sch 2:48.57 6

4 SCHEUFLER, Lexie Andover Middle S 2:52.74 4

5 REIMER, Elizabeth Maize South Middl 2:53.70 2

6 PEARCY, Marissa McPherson Middle 2:54.75 1

7 WEIR, Victoria Maize South Middl 2:57.79

8 WINTER, Grace Andover Middle S 2:57.96

9 LAWRENCE, Abby McPherson Middle 3:02.19

10 COOKE, Elizabeth Rose Hill Middle S 3:04.04

11 SATTERLEE, Haylee Winfield Middle Sc 3:10.70

12 LATTEY, Regan El Dorado G 3:14.30

13 HAIN, Kaitlyn Wellington Middle 3:18.66

14 BLASWITZ, Allison Winfield Middle Sc 3:36.26

STRUBLE, Alexia Rose Hill Middle S DNS

#15 Women's 800 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DINGLER, Claire Maize South Middl 2:50.13 10

2 BRAYNOCK, Ellie Andover Middle S 2:50.59 8

3 DVORAK, Katrina Wellington Middle 2:53.82 6

4 RIOS, Alexa Maize South Middl 2:54.21 4

5 BARTLETT, Cora Maize Middle Sch 2:57.34 2

6 SISK, Sophia Winfield Middle Sc 3:05.15 1

7 SINCLAIR, Emma Andover Middle S 3:06.37

8 ZUNIGA, Rubye Winfield Middle Sc 3:27.99

9 FORSLUND, Kalle Wellington Middle 3:46.09

10 AGUILAR, Naomi McPherson Middle 4:04.08

ALEXANDER, Belle McPherson Middle DNS

#20 Women's 1600 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 VETTER, Lizzie Andover Middle S 5:43.10 10

2 ECORD, Zoie Maize Middle Sch 5:46.19 8

3 SCHEUFLER, Lexie Andover Middle S 6:09.28 6

4 REIMER, Elizabeth Maize South Middl 6:13.98 4

#20 Women's 1600 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
5 HINNENKAMP, Haley Maize Middle Sch 6:15.41 2

6 WEIR, Victoria Maize South Middl 6:18.98 1

7 PEARCY, Marissa McPherson Middle 6:20.75

8 LAWRENCE, Abby McPherson Middle 6:35.25

9 STRUBLE, Alexia Rose Hill Middle S 6:40.21

10 COOKE, Elizabeth Rose Hill Middle S 6:41.42

11 GONZALES, Macy Wellington Middle 6:53.32

12 JIMENEZ, Nyrelid El Dorado G 6:59.01

13 SATTERLEE, Haylee Winfield Middle Sc 7:07.34

14 HAIN, Kaitlyn Wellington Middle 7:07.70

15 O´CONNOR, Emily Winfield Middle Sc 7:17.18

#19 Women's 1600 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DINGLER, Claire Maize South Middl 6:16.78 10

2 BEAM, Kassidy McPherson Middle 6:25.41 8

3 WHITE, Riley Maize South Middl 6:37.11 6

4 ELLIOT, Jenna Andover Middle S 6:37.18 4

5 TOON, Jessie Winfield Middle Sc 7:01.11 2

6 SINCLAIR, Emma Andover Middle S 7:03.80 1

7 MCCLURE, Nikita Winfield Middle Sc 7:45.86

8 SMALLEY, Kayleigh Wellington Middle 7:54.78

9 FORSLUND, Kalle Wellington Middle 8:08.38

10 AGUILAR, Naomi McPherson Middle 9:04.61

#22 Women's 3200 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RIOS, Alexa Maize South Middl 13:09.14 10

2 BRAYNOCK, Ellie Andover Middle S 13:58.71 8

3 SISK, Sophia Winfield Middle Sc 14:41.29 6

4 TOON, Jessie Winfield Middle Sc 15:08.50 4

5 LOWE, Grace Maize South Middl 15:12.85 2

6 SCHUMACHER, Zoe Andover Middle S 15:52.51 1

#25 Women's 100m Hurdles (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LABERTEW, Lauren McPherson Middle 17.86  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 KONRADE, Mikayla Winfield Middle Sc 17.98  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SCHMID, Ella McPherson Middle 18.76  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 BROWN, Lauren Andover Middle S 18.84  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 FRAME, Airalyn Wellington Middle 19.12  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 GONZALEZ, Alanis Maize South Middl 19.21  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 LIES, Kenzie Maize South Middl 19.29  (NW) 2(7)

8 HINNENKAMP, Haley Maize Middle Sch 20.12  (NW) 1(1)

9 BARTLETT, Chloe Maize Middle Sch 20.16  (NW) 1(2)

10 BURRIS, Jessa Winfield Middle Sc 20.63  (NW) 2(8)

11 MANTANONA, Alexis El Dorado G 21.00  (NW) 1(3)
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#25 Women's 100m Hurdles (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 NEWBERRY, Baylee Wellington Middle 22.14  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HINNENKAMP, Haley Maize Middle Sch 20.12

2 BARTLETT, Chloe Maize Middle Sch 20.16

3 MANTANONA, Alexis El Dorado G 21.00

4 NEWBERRY, Baylee Wellington Middle 22.14

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LABERTEW, Lauren McPherson Middle 17.86

2 KONRADE, Mikayla Winfield Middle Sc 17.98

3 SCHMID, Ella McPherson Middle 18.76

4 BROWN, Lauren Andover Middle S 18.84

5 FRAME, Airalyn Wellington Middle 19.12

6 GONZALEZ, Alanis Maize South Middl 19.21

7 LIES, Kenzie Maize South Middl 19.29

8 BURRIS, Jessa Winfield Middle Sc 20.63

#26 Women's 100m Hurdles (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PYLE, Grace McPherson Middle 17.33  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HENDRICKS, Bella Maize South Middl 17.83  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BIGELOW, Ashlyn Andover Middle S 18.13  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 WEBSTER, Tage Maize Middle Sch 18.32  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 THOMISON, Aubrie Rose Hill Middle S 18.49  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 KELLEY, Isabella Winfield Middle Sc 18.95  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 HENSON, Hailey McPherson Middle 19.21  (NW) 2(6)

8 JOHNSON, Kaelyn Winfield Middle Sc 19.50  (NW) 2(7)

9 CARNAHAN, Dorothy Maize Middle Sch 19.59  (NW) 1(2)

10 LEWALLEN, Kendal Rose Hill Middle S 19.82  (NW) 1(3)

11 PRYOR, Amelia Andover Middle S 19.88  (NW) 2(8)

12 GARCIA, Xariah Maize South Middl 20.01  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KELLEY, Isabella Winfield Middle Sc 18.95

2 CARNAHAN, Dorothy Maize Middle Sch 19.59

3 LEWALLEN, Kendal Rose Hill Middle S 19.82

4 GARCIA, Xariah Maize South Middl 20.01

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PYLE, Grace McPherson Middle 17.33

2 HENDRICKS, Bella Maize South Middl 17.83

3 BIGELOW, Ashlyn Andover Middle S 18.13

4 WEBSTER, Tage Maize Middle Sch 18.32

5 THOMISON, Aubrie Rose Hill Middle S 18.49

6 HENSON, Hailey McPherson Middle 19.21

#26 Women's 100m Hurdles (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 JOHNSON, Kaelyn Winfield Middle Sc 19.50

8 PRYOR, Amelia Andover Middle S 19.88

#30 Women's 200m Hurdles (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KONRADE, Mikayla Winfield Middle Sc 32.72  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 MORGAN, Claire Maize Middle Sch 33.58  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 LABERTEW, Lauren McPherson Middle 33.74  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 HINNENKAMP, Haley Maize Middle Sch 33.78  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 SWANSON, Rhian McPherson Middle 34.21  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 FARNEY, Grace Maize South Middl 34.55  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 GONZALEZ, Alanis Maize South Middl 34.83  (NW) 2(6)

8 MANTANONA, Alexis El Dorado G 35.84  (NW) 2(7)

9 ROSS, Anna Winfield Middle Sc 36.25  (NW) 1(2)

10 SCHEUFLER, Lexie Andover Middle S 37.37  (NW) 2(8)

11 GONZALES, Macy Wellington Middle 39.42  (NW) 1(3)

12 NEWBERRY, Baylee Wellington Middle 40.55  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KONRADE, Mikayla Winfield Middle Sc 32.72

2 ROSS, Anna Winfield Middle Sc 36.25

3 GONZALES, Macy Wellington Middle 39.42

4 NEWBERRY, Baylee Wellington Middle 40.55

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MORGAN, Claire Maize Middle Sch 33.58

2 LABERTEW, Lauren McPherson Middle 33.74

3 HINNENKAMP, Haley Maize Middle Sch 33.78

4 SWANSON, Rhian McPherson Middle 34.21

5 FARNEY, Grace Maize South Middl 34.55

6 GONZALEZ, Alanis Maize South Middl 34.83

7 MANTANONA, Alexis El Dorado G 35.84

8 SCHEUFLER, Lexie Andover Middle S 37.37

#29 Women's 200m Hurdles (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PYLE, Grace McPherson Middle 32.37  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 THOMISON, Aubrie Rose Hill Middle S 33.23  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SELLENS, Lauryn Maize South Middl 33.67  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 PRYOR, Amelia Andover Middle S 34.09  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 HENDRICKS, Bella Maize South Middl 34.54  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 JOHNSON, Kaelyn Winfield Middle Sc 34.56  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 HENSON, Hailey McPherson Middle 34.96  (NW) 2(6)

8 WEBSTER, Tage Maize Middle Sch 35.11  (NW) 2(7)

9 KELLEY, Isabella Winfield Middle Sc 35.93  (NW) 1(2)

10 SENEVIRATNE, Natasha Andover Middle S 36.43  (NW) 2(8)

11 LEWALLEN, Kendal Rose Hill Middle S 37.86  (NW) 1(3)
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#29 Women's 200m Hurdles (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

CARNAHAN, Dorothy Maize Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON, Kaelyn Winfield Middle Sc 34.56

2 KELLEY, Isabella Winfield Middle Sc 35.93

3 LEWALLEN, Kendal Rose Hill Middle S 37.86

CARNAHAN, Dorothy Maize Middle Sch DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PYLE, Grace McPherson Middle 32.37

2 THOMISON, Aubrie Rose Hill Middle S 33.23

3 SELLENS, Lauryn Maize South Middl 33.67

4 PRYOR, Amelia Andover Middle S 34.09

5 HENDRICKS, Bella Maize South Middl 34.54

6 HENSON, Hailey McPherson Middle 34.96

7 WEBSTER, Tage Maize Middle Sch 35.11

8 SENEVIRATNE, Natasha Andover Middle S 36.43

#33 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 McPherson Middle School (A) 56.10 10

2 Winfield Middle School (A) 57.57 8

3 Andover Middle School (A) 58.18 6

4 Maize Middle School (A) 58.21 4

5 Maize South Middle School (A) 58.24 2

Wellington Middle School (A) DQ

#34 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 McPherson Middle School (A) 54.12 10

2 Andover Middle School (A) 56.18 8

3 Winfield Middle School (A) 56.69 6

4 Maize South Middle School (A) 57.54 4

5 Wellington Middle School (A) 57.80 2

6 Maize Middle School (A) 1:02.07 1

Rose Hill Middle School (A) DNF

#38 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maize Middle School (A) 2:02.87 10

2 Maize South Middle School (A) 2:04.05 8

3 Andover Middle School (A) 2:04.28 6

4 Winfield Middle School (A) 2:08.42 4

5 McPherson Middle School (A) 2:09.64 2

6 Rose Hill Middle School (A) 2:16.46 1

7 Wellington Middle School (A) 2:17.68

#37 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maize South Middle School (A) 1:57.91 10

2 Rose Hill Middle School (A) 1:57.97 8

3 McPherson Middle School (A) 1:59.70 6

4 Winfield Middle School (A) 2:03.13 4

5 Andover Middle School (A) 2:04.38 2

6 Maize Middle School (A) 2:08.12 1

7 El Dorado 8G (A) 2:09.64

8 Wellington Middle School (A) 2:11.12

#41 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maize Middle School (A) 4:42.59 10

2 McPherson Middle School (A) 4:42.79 8

3 Andover Middle School (A) 4:44.37 6

4 Maize South Middle School (A) 4:48.51 4

5 Wellington Middle School (A) 5:20.29 2

6 Winfield Middle School (A) 5:24.89 1

Rose Hill Middle School (A) DNS

#42 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 McPherson Middle School (A) 4:33.85 10

2 Maize South Middle School (A) 4:35.06 8

3 Andover Middle School (A) 4:45.71 6

4 Wellington Middle School (A) 5:00.44 4

5 El Dorado 8G (A) 5:06.38 2

6 Winfield Middle School (A) 5:06.70 1

7 Maize Middle School (A) 5:21.05

Rose Hill Middle School (A) DNS

#44 Women's 800m SMR (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maize Middle School (A) 2:11.85 10

2 Wellington Middle School (A) 2:13.40 8

3 McPherson Middle School (A) 2:15.20 6

4 Winfield Middle School (A) 2:15.50 4

5 Andover Middle School (A) 2:17.06 2

6 Maize South Middle School (A) 2:19.86 1

7 Rose Hill Middle School (A) 2:26.96

#46 Women's 1600m DMR (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maize South Middle School (A) 4:59.74 10

2 Maize Middle School (A) 5:07.90 8

3 Andover Middle School (A) 5:12.82 6

4 Winfield Middle School (A) 5:23.66 4

5 Wellington Middle School (A) 5:49.63 2
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#46 Women's 1600m DMR (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts

McPherson Middle School (A) DNS

#50 Women's High Jump (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SWANSON, Rhian McPherson Middle4' 10" 10

2 ADAMS, Abby Maize Middle Sch 4' 8" 8

3 KONRADE, Mikayla Winfield Middle Sc 4' 6" 3.25

3 BROWN, Mayamay Andover Middle S 4' 6" 3.25

3 GLOVER, Sadie Wellington Middle 4' 6" 3.25

3 WHORTON, Emily McPherson Middle4' 6" 3.25

7 GONZALEZ, Alanis Maize South Middl 4' 6"

8 VETTER, Lizzie Andover Middle S 4' 4"

9 STUCKY, Caiya Maize Middle Sch 4' 2"

10 GONZALES, Macy Wellington Middle 4' 0"

11 OWENS, Annabelle Winfield Middle Sc 3' 10"

12 UEHLING, Jenna Maize South Middl 3' 8"

#49 Women's High Jump (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KYNASTON, Lexi McPherson Middle4' 8" 10

2 BAYLIFF, Reagan Andover Middle S 4' 6" 6

2 KOEHN, Mallorie Maize Middle Sch 4' 6" 6

2 CASEBEER, Taylor McPherson Middle4' 6" 6

5 ELLIOT, Jenna Andover Middle S 4' 6" 2

6 FORD, Autumn Maize South Middl 4' 4" 1

7 BARTLETT, Cora Maize Middle Sch 4' 2"

8 PHOSY, Burnita Winfield Middle Sc 4' 2"

9 TRUJILLO, Cyan El Dorado 8G 4' 0"

10 GARCIA, Xariah Maize South Middl 4' 0"

11 ADKINS, Michaela Wellington Middle 3' 10"

ROSE, Lexie Rose Hill Middle S NH

KING, Olivia Winfield Middle Sc NH

ARMIJO, Sydney El Dorado 8G NH

#53 Women's Long Jump (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BURNS, Sydney El Dorado G 14' 61 /2  (NW) 10

2 WOLF, Josey Wellington Middle 13' 51 /2  (NW) 8

3 PIERCE, Brekken Maize Middle Sch 13' 2"  (NW) 6

4 MORGAN, Claire Maize Middle Sch 13' 1"  (NW) 4

5 SMITH, Faith Maize South Middl 13' 01 /2  (NW) 2

6 WINGETT, Alexa Winfield Middle Sc 12' 9"  (NW) 1

7 WITTE, Grace McPherson Middle12' 4"  (NW)

8 MANTANONA, Alexis El Dorado G 12' 21 /2  (NW)

9 TORGERSON , Quinn Andover Middle S 11' 101 /2  (NW)

10 TOON, Grace Winfield Middle Sc 11' 91 /2  (NW)

11 BROWN, Lauren Andover Middle S 11' 11 /2  (NW)

#53 Women's Long Jump (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
12 ACHILLES, Sydney McPherson Middle10' 10"  (NW)

RUSSELL, Gracie Rose Hill Middle S ND  (NW)

TOLBERT, Alex Rose Hill Middle S ND  (NW)

AMAYA, Sierra Maize South Middl ND  (NW)

ZEKA, Ali Wellington Middle ND  (NW)

#54 Women's Long Jump (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RAILE, Devynn Maize Middle Sch 14' 7"  (NW) 10

2 GODWIN, Kenzee McPherson Middle14' 41 /2  (NW) 8

3 RICH, Sydney Maize South Middl 14' 31 /2  (NW) 6

4 HAGEMAN, Kyla McPherson Middle14' 11 /2  (NW) 4

5 FRENCH, Mykiland Wellington Middle 13' 101 /2  (NW) 2

6 CAMIEN, Bailey El Dorado 8G 13' 10"  (NW) 1

6 REASONER, Grace Maize South Middl 13' 10"  (NW)

8 BAKER, Rylie Rose Hill Middle S 13' 9"  (NW)

9 CLIFT, Lexi Wellington Middle 13' 21 /2  (NW)

10 GEDROSE, Haley Winfield Middle Sc 12' 71 /2  (NW)

11 BELL, Emree Andover Middle S 12' 7"  (NW)

12 FORD, Isabella Rose Hill Middle S 12' 21 /2  (NW)

13 HUNTER, Reagan Maize Middle Sch 12' 0"  (NW)

14 GOODMAN, Natalie Andover Middle S 11' 9"  (NW)

15 CAMP, Eliza Winfield Middle Sc 10' 21 /2  (NW)

STACKLEY, Madelyn El Dorado 8G ND  (NW)

#58 Women's Shot Put (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GRIFFIN, Madison El Dorado G 31' 1" 10

2 PELZEL, Cameron McPherson Middle30' 4" 8

3 BURNS, Averie Wellington Middle 27' 111 /2 6

4 PALECKI, Callie Maize South Middl 27' 5" 4

5 STUCKY, Caiya Maize Middle Sch 26' 3" 2

6 RICHARDSON, Jenna Winfield Middle Sc 26' 1" 1

7 PIERCE, Brekken Maize Middle Sch 25' 51 /2

8 ZEITLOW, Kaleigh McPherson Middle25' 0"

9 UEHLING, Jenna Maize South Middl 24' 10"

10 CRAVENS, Jayan Rose Hill Middle S 24' 6"

11 BURRIS, Jessa Winfield Middle Sc 24' 5"

12 LEACH, Addison Andover Middle S 24' 3"

13 SMITH, Aja Wellington Middle 22' 51 /2

14 THACH, Jozzlyn Andover Middle S 20' 7"

15 LAKOUS, Sydney Rose Hill Middle S 19' 8"

LEONARD, Janessa El Dorado G ND
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#57 Women's Shot Put (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PYLE, Grace McPherson Middle36' 1" 10

2 FORREST, Logan Maize Middle Sch 34' 01 /2 8

3 BERG, Katie McPherson Middle33' 3" 6

4 SOLIS, Kai Maize South Middl 31' 2" 4

5 BURESH, Allison Wellington Middle 30' 9" 2

6 MANNING, Kaylee El Dorado 8G 30' 3" 1

7 LEE, Shauna Andover Middle S 28' 11"

8 WORPEL, Naz Andover Middle S 28' 10"

9 GARCIA, Xariah Maize South Middl 28' 8"

10 KOMAN, Ellie Winfield Middle Sc 28' 6"

11 KOEHN, Mallorie Maize Middle Sch 28' 3"

12 PATEE, Alexis Wellington Middle 27' 2"

13 PHOSY, Burnita Winfield Middle Sc 26' 10"

14 ABRAHAM, Natlie Rose Hill Middle S 25' 10"

CODY, Gracyn Rose Hill Middle S ND

#62 Women's Discus (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RAUSCH, Jaycee McPherson Middle67' 2" 10

2 LEACH, Addison Andover Middle S 65' 61 /2 8

3 GRIFFIN, Madison El Dorado G 64' 81 /2 6

4 RICHARDSON, Jenna Winfield Middle Sc 60' 9" 4

5 PELZEL, Cameron McPherson Middle60' 1" 2

6 SMITH, Aja Wellington Middle 56' 71 /2 1

7 UEHLING, Jenna Maize South Middl 54' 5"

8 CRAVENS, Jayan Rose Hill Middle S 53' 2"

9 LAKOUS, Sydney Rose Hill Middle S 51' 10"

10 HENDERSON, Atley Maize South Middl 51' 7"

11 ARELLANO, Marianna Maize Middle Sch 46' 11 /2

12 THACH, Jozzlyn Andover Middle S 45' 71 /2

13 ROARK, Mackenna Winfield Middle Sc 45' 61 /2

14 RAMIREZ, Keely Wellington Middle 43' 11"

15 PIERCE, Brekken Maize Middle Sch 40' 11 /2

LEONARD, Janessa El Dorado G ND

#61 Women's Discus (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BERG, Katie McPherson Middle86' 101 /2 10

2 MONTOYA, Katie Winfield Middle Sc 81' 41 /2 8

3 BURESH, Allison Wellington Middle 74' 6" 6

4 FORREST, Logan Maize Middle Sch 72' 81 /2 4

5 LEE, Manon Andover Middle S 71' 111 /2 2

6 MANNING, Kaylee El Dorado 8G 69' 7" 1

7 SOLIS, Kai Maize South Middl 64' 9"

8 DIGGS, Lillia McPherson Middle64' 21 /2

9 KOMAN, Ellie Winfield Middle Sc 61' 51 /2

#61 Women's Discus (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
10 DVORAK, Kari Wellington Middle 59' 21 /2

11 LEE, Shauna Andover Middle S 56' 31 /2

12 ALLEN, Olivia Maize South Middl 55' 8"

13 CANNIZZO, Ellie Maize Middle Sch 45' 91 /2

14 ABRAHAM, Natlie Rose Hill Middle S 43' 11 /2

CODY, Gracyn Rose Hill Middle S ND

7th grade Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Andover Middle School ANDO 110

2 McPherson Middle School MCPH 97

3 Maize South Middle School MAI2 77

4 Wellington Middle School WELL 64

5 El Dorado EMS7 54

6 Rose Hill Middle School ROSE 32

7 Maize Middle School MAIZ 18

8 Winfield Middle School WINF 13

7th grade Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Maize Middle School MAIZ 108

2 McPherson Middle School MCPH 103.25

3 Andover Middle School ANDO 85.25

4 Wellington Middle School WELL 49.25

5 Maize South Middle School MAI2 45

6 Winfield Middle School WINF 44.25

7 El Dorado G EMS3 28

8 Rose Hill Middle School ROSE 1

8th grade Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Andover Middle School ANDO 121

2 Maize South Middle School MAI2 116

3 Maize Middle School MAIZ 94

4 McPherson Middle School MCPH 83

5 Winfield Middle School WINF 39

6 Wellington Middle School WELL 23

7 Rose Hill Middle School ROSE 17

8 El Dorado 8 EMS2 3

8th grade Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 McPherson Middle School MCPH 136

2 Maize South Middle School MAI2 129

3 Andover Middle School ANDO 66

4 Winfield Middle School WINF 48

5 Maize Middle School MAIZ 46

6 Wellington Middle School WELL 34
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8th grade Women's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

7 Rose Hill Middle School ROSE 31

8 El Dorado 8G EMS8 5
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